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Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

ADB IT,MAS,FA,Comm 2nd Semester 2018 Overall
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ADB (2 Year Deg. Progm.) Semester-2

Subject

Advanced Financial Accounting

Business Economics

Cost Accounting

Theory and Practices of Banking

Business Communication and Report
Writing
Business Sociology

Basic Design - II

Drawing-II

Textile Technology-I

Textile Technology-I

Digital Textiles-I

Digital Textiles-I

English Language-II

Islamic Studies

Pak Studies

Functional Urdu

National & International Affairs

News Reporting & Writing

Online Journalism

Programming Fundamentals

Programming Fundamentals Lab.

Digital Logic Design

Digital Logic Design Lab.

Calculus-II

Electricity and Magnetism

Pakistan Studies

         162

         163

         164

         164

         161

         161

          36

          62

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          63

          63

          63

          64

          63

         150

         143

         150

         143

         182

         147

         143

Appeared

         157

         158

         162

         155

         156

         159

          35

          61

          35

          35

          35

          35

          28

          35

          62

          62

          62

          63

          62

         144

         140

         125

         140

         127

         119

         140

Passed

  96.91

  96.93

  98.78

  94.51

  96.89

  98.76

  97.22

  98.39

  97.22

  97.22

  97.22

  97.22

  77.78

  97.22

  98.41

  98.41

  98.41

  98.44

  98.41

  96.00

  97.90

  83.33

  97.90

  69.78

  80.95

  97.90

Pass%
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ADC-311

ADC-312

ADC-313

ADC-314

ADC-315

ADC-316

BFAT-102A

BFAT-112A

BFAT-122A

BFAT-122B

BFAT-132A

BFAT-132B

BFAT-192

BFAT-194

BMC-201

BMC-202

BMC-203

BMC-204

BMC-205

IT-102

IT-103

IT-104

IT-105

MATH-132

PHY-122

PST-111


